10 GB/s 10Km CWDM SFP+ Transceivers
The RTXM228-5XX 10Gigabit DFB laser with CWDM
transceiver is designed to transmit and receive serial
optical data links up from 8.5 Gb/s to 10.52 Gb/s data rate
over 10km singlemode fiber. The Transceiver is compliant
with SFF-8432, 10GFC, FC-PI-4, IEEE802.3ae and
applicable portions of SFF-8431. Digital diagnostics
functions are available via a 2-wire serial interface, as

Average launch power of
10 GB/s 10Km CWDM SFP+ Transceivers
Ordering Information
Part No.
Specifications
Application
Package
Data
rate(Gb/s)
Laser
Optical Power
(dBm)
Detector
Sensitivity
(OMA) dBm
Top
Reach
(km)
Other
RTXM228-5XX SFP+
8.5
~10.52
CWDM
DFB
-2.4 ~+5 PIN < -12.6 0~70 oC 10km DDM
10GBASE-LR/LW
8G/10GFC
Part NO. Wavelength(nm)
min type max
RTXM228-501 1263.5 1271 1278.5
RTXM228-502 1283.5 1291 1298.5
RTXM228-503 1303.5 1311 1318.5
RTXM228-504 1323.5 1331 1338.5
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Unit Min Max
Storage Temperature Range Ts oC -40 85
Relative Humidity RH % 0 95